E l e c t r o n i c s AMB
P o w e r i n g  Y o u r  S u c c e s sP o w e r i n g  Y o u r  S u c c e s s
Ambi-Tech®
Electronic Brakes
Ambi-Tech®
Electronic Brakes
AMBI-TECH ELECTRONIC BRAKES
SHORT-STOPTM

CHIPPER-STOPPERTM
• Low-cost brake for high
inertia load applications such
as wood chippers
• Standard SHORT-STOP con-
trol features plus a 5-minute
timer
• Minimizes coasting
• Increases safety
and productivity
• Permits jogging so the load
can be checked for proper
balancing
• Sizes to 1000 HP
Voltage Phase HP Product No. Encl. Code
30 CS2A30 2
230V 3 50 CS2A50 9
75 CS2A75 12
150 CS2A150 41
50 CS4A50 9
100 CS4A100 9
150 CS4A150 12
225 CS4A225 13
460V 3 300 CS4A300 41
375 CS4A375 32
450 CS4A450 42
600 CS4A600 42
900 CS4A900 36
60 CS5A60 9
125 CS5A125 9
200 CS5A200 12
275 CS5A275 13
575V 3 350 CS5A350 41
425 CS5A425 32
525 CS5A525 42
700 CS5A700 42
1000 CS5A1000 36
FAN-STOPTM
• Braking cycle precedes
normal start to eliminate
starting in the opposite
direction
• Prevents damage to motor,
gears, belts, bearings
• Built-in braking torque
adjustment and automatic
time-out feature
• Used in a wide variety of
applications, including
ventilation systems, furnaces,
cooling towers, heat
exchangers, drying ovens,
paint spray booths
Voltage Phase HP Product No. Encl. Code
25 F2D25 1
230V 3 60 F2D60 4
100 F2D100 5
175 F2D175 6
25 F4D25 1
50 F4D50 1
100 F4D100 4
460V 3 175 F4D175 5
225 F4D225 6
300 F4D300 6
450 F4D450 7
30 F5D30 1
60 F5D60 1
575V 3 125 F5D125 4
200 F5D200 5
350 F5D350 6
550 F5D550 7
STAR-BRAKETM
• Includes across-the-line
magnetic starter with
electronic brake

offered for a limited time
only
Voltage Phase HP Product No. Encl. Code
5 B3205 43
10 B3210 43
20 B3220 44
230V 3 30 B3230 44
60 B3260 44
100 B32100 45
150 B32150 45
5 B3405 43
10 B3410 43
15 B3415 43
30 B3430 44
460V 3 60 B3460 44
100 B34100 44
150 B34150 45
250 B34250 45
400 B34400 45
5 B3505 43
10 B3510 43
20 B3520 43
40 B3540 44
575V 3 75 B3575 44
125 B35125 44
200 B35200 45
300 B35300 45
500 B35500 46
SHORT-STOP Electronic Brake Specifications STANDARD BRAKES
Normal Braking Time1
Product Encl.
Voltage Phase HP No. Code
115 V 1 1 SSU1G1 19
2 SSU1G2 19
230 V 1 2 SSU2G2 19
4 SSU2G4 19
5 SSU2G5 19
10 SSU2G10 19
20 SS2A20 2
30 SS2A30 2
230 V 3 60 SS2A60 10
75 SS2A75 12
100 SS2A100 41
125 SS2A125 32
150 SS2A150 42
5 SSU4G5 19
10 SSU4G10 19
15 SSU4G15 1
30 SS4A30 2
60 SS4A60 2
75 SS4A75 4
460 V 3 100 SS4A100 11
150 SS4A150 13
200 SS4A200 41
250 SS4A250 32
300 SS4A300 42
400 SS4A400 36
600 SS4A600 36
5 SSU5G5 19
10 SSU5G10 19
20 SSU5G20 1
40 SS5A40 2
75 SS5A75 2
575 V 3 125 SS5A125 11
175 SS5A175 13
225 SS5A225 41
275 SS5A275 32
350 SS5A350 42
500 SS5A500 36
700 SS5A700 36
High Torque2
Product Encl.
Voltage Phase HP No. Code
115 V 1 1 SSU1G1S 19
2 SSU2G2S 19
5 SSU2G5S 19
10 SS2A10S 2
15 SS2A15S 2
230 V 3 30 SS2A30S 10
40 SS2A40S 12
50 SS2A50S 41
60 SS2A60S 32
75 SS2A75S 42
2 SSU4G2S 19
5 SSU4G5S 19
8 SSU4G8S 1
15 SS4A15S 2
30 SS4A30S 2
40 SS4A40S 4
460 V 3 50 SS4A50S 10
75 SS4A75S 13
100 SS4A100S 41
125 SS4A125S 32
150 SS4A150S 42
200 SS4A200S 36
300 SS4A300S 36
3 SSU5G3S 19
5 SSU5G5S 19
10 SSU5G10S 1
20 SS5A20S 2
40 SS5A40S 2
575 V 3 60 SS5A60S 10
90 SS5A90S 13
115 SS5A115S 41
140 SS5A140S 32
175 SS5A175S 42
250 SS5A250S 36
350 SS5A350S 36
For any 208V application add suffix E8 to product number.
Extended Braking Time3
Product Encl.
Voltage Phase HP No. Code
115 V 1 1 SSU1G1L 19
4 SSU2G4L 19
8 SSU2G8L 19
15 SS2A15L 2
20 SS2A20L 2
230 V 3 45 SS2A45L 10
60 SS2A60L 12
75 SS2A75L 41
90 SS2A90L 32
110 SS2A110L 42
4 SSU4G4L 19
8 SSU4G8L 19
12 SSU4G12L 1
25 SS4A25L 2
50 SS4A50L 2
60 SS4A60L 4
460 V 3 75 SS4A75L 10
125 SS4A125L 13
150 SS4A150L 41
200 SS4A200L 32
250 SS4A250L 42
300 SS4A300L 36
400 SS4A400L 36
4 SSU5G4L 19
8 SSU5G8L 19
15 SSU5G15L 1
30 SS5A30L 2
60 SS5A60L 2
575 V 3 90 SS5A90L 10
130 SS5A130L 13
160 SS5A160L 41
200 SS5A200L 32
250 SS5A250L 42
350 SS5A350L 36
500 SS5A500L 36
1) Normal braking models allow the motor to stop in about twice the time it takes the motor to start.
Maximum brake application time is 15 seconds.
2) High-torque models offer maximum braking to allow the motor to stop in about the same time it takes the motor
to start. Maximum brake application time is 15 seconds.
3) Extended braking time models are intended for use with high-inertia loads where longer braking cycles are
required. Extended braking time models are normally supplied with a 45-second braking time. Other extended
braking times are available.
SHORT-STOP Electronic Brake Specifications SOLID-STATE BRAKES
Normal Braking Time1
Product Encl.
Voltage Phase HP No. Code
115 V 1 1 SS1D1 19
2 SS1D2 1
230 V 1 2 SS2D2 19
4 SS2D4 1
5 SS2D5 19
10 SS2D10 1
230 V 3 20 SS2D20 4
30 SS2D30 5
60 SS2D60 6
5 SS4D5 19
10 SS4D10 19
15 SS4D15 1
30 SS4D30 4
60 SS4D60 5
460 V 3 75 SS4D75 6
100 SS4D100 6
150 SS4D150 7
200 SS4D200 41
250 SS4D250 42
300 SS4D300 42
5 SS5D5 19
10 SS5D10 19
20 SS5D20 1
40 SS5D40 4
575 V 3 75 SS5D75 5
125 SS5D125 6
175 SS5D175 7
225 SS5D225 41
275 SS5D275 42
350 SS5D350 42
When used with a PLC, the PLC ouput must be relay type.
For any 208V application add suffix E8 to product number.
High Torque2
Product Encl.
Voltage Phase HP No. Code
115 V 1 1 SS1D1S 1
2 SS2D2S 19
5 SS2D5S 1
230 V 3 10 SS2D10S 4
15 SS2D15S 5
30 SS2D30S 6
2 SS4D2S 19
5 SS4D5S 19
8 SS4D8S 1
15 SS4D15S 4
30 SS4D30S 5
460 V 3 40 SS4D40S 6
50 SS4D50S 6
75 SS4D75S 7
100 SS4D100S 41
125 SS4D125S 42
150 SS4D150S 42
3 SS5D3S 19
5 SS5D5S 19
10 SS5D10S 1
20 SS5D20S 4
575 V 3 40 SS5D40S 5
60 SS5D60S 6
90 SS5D90S 7
115 SS5D115S 41
140 SS5D140S 42
175 SS5D175S 42
Extended Braking Time3
Product Encl.
Voltage Phase HP No. Code
115 V 1 1 SS1D1L 1
4 SS2D4L 19
8 SS2D8L 1
230 V 3 15 SS2D15L 4
20 SS2D20L 5
45 SS2D45L 6
4 SS4D4L 19
8 SS4D8L 19
12 SS4D12L 1
25 SS4D25L 4
50 SS4D50L 5
460 V 3 60 SS4D60L 6
75 SS4D75L 6
125 SS4D125L 7
150 SS4D150L 41
200 SS4D200L 42
250 SS4D250L 42
4 SS5D4L 19
8 SS5D8L 19
15 SS5D15L 1
30 SS5D30L 4
575 V 3 60 SS5D60L 5
90 SS5D90L 6
130 SS5D130L 7
160 SS5D160L 41
200 SS5D200L 42
250 SS5D250L 42
AMB 4/03-7.5M
INTERNATIONAL SALES
Canada
T.B. Wood’s Canada Ltd.